306

GOVERNMENT GAZETTE, W.A.

[FERRUARY 15, 1924.

NOTICE.
THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE.
(Published Quarterly.)

The Annual Subscription will be Three shillings and
sixpence, and the charge for a single copy, One shilling.
ghe subseription may be sent to the Government Printer,

erth.

Sessional Statutes.
File No. 1471/21.
THE Government Printer is prepared to accept sub-
seriptions from Solicitors and others who desire to
obtain not only a bound copy of the local Statutes when
printed and published, but also advance copies of each
Act as passed. Every application should be accompanied
by a cheque for £1 Is., for which subseribers will re-
ceive from the Government Printer—
(a) A copy of each Act assented to, as soon as
printed.
(b) A quarter-bound edition of the sessional vol.
when issued.

CONTENTS.

Page
Administration Aet .. . . .. 303
Agricultural Bank .. . .. 286
Agrieunlture, Department of . .. .. 304
Appointments .. .. .. 272-3-4-85-93-7-9, 304
Bank Holidays proclaimed . . .. 271
Bankruptey .. .. 303-4
Busgh Fires .. .. .. .. 275
Colonial Secretary’s Department .. .. .. 271
Companies .. .. . 301-3

& &

CONTENTS—continued.

Crown ‘Law Department
Deceased Persons’ Estates

Discharged Soldiers’ Settlement "

Education Department
Electoral ..

Fire Brigades ..
Health Department

Jetty Leases ..
Justices of the Peace
Land Drainage ..
Lands Department

Land Titles

Licensing

Local Courts

Mines Department
Municipalities

Notice to Mariners
Orders in Couneil
Partnerships dissolved
Proclamaticns .. ..
Public Service Commissioner
Publiec Works Department
Registrar General ..
Registrar of Companies
Registration of Births, ete.
Road Boards ..
Tender Board

Tenders accepted

Tenders invited

Transfer of Land
Treasury .. ..
Unclaimed Moneys

Vermin Boards

Water Boards ..

Water Supply, ete., Departnrient

Wheat Certificates lost

Workmen 's Tnspector of Mines ..

Page
273, 297
.. 303
.. 274-282
- 299
273-4, 285
.. 272
.. 299-300 —
299
272
.. .. 203
271-2, 274-282, 300
. .. 2835
273, 297-9
.. 273
.. 2856
295, 299 ~—=-
299
271-2
303
271
.. .. 2728
. 287-295, 300-1
. 297
303
. .. . 207
. 271-2, 287-295, 300-1
272, 206
293, 206

""974, 286, 294, 206, 299

283-5

272

297

.. 300
294, 300
294, 300
296

284

By Authority: FrED. Wu. SiMPSON, Government Printer, Perth.




