Page

NOTICE.

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE.

(Published Quarterly.)

The Annual Subscription will be Three shillings and sixpence, and the charge for a single copy, One shilling. The subscription may be sent to the Government Printer, Perth.

Sessional Statutes.

File No. 1471/21.

THE No. 1471/21.

THE Government Printer is prepared to accept subscriptions from Solicitors and others who desire to obtain not only a bound copy of the local Statutes when printed and published, but also advance copies of each Act as passed. Every application should be accompanied by a cheque for £1 1s., for which subscribers will receive from the Government Printer—

- (a) A copy of each Act assented to, as soon as printed.
- (b) A quarter-bound edition of the sessional vol. when issued.

CONTENTS. Page 303 Administration Act 286 Agricultural Bank . . Agriculture, Department of 304 . . 272-3-4-85-93-7-9, 304 Appointments 271 Bank Holidays proclaimed 303-4 Bankruptcy Bush Fires . . Colonial Secretary's Department ... 271 Companies

CONTENTS—continued.

			~ ~~
Crown Law Department			273, 297
Deceased Persons' Estates			303
Discharged Soldiers' Settlement	;		274-282
			299
Electoral			273 - 4,285
Electoral Fire Brigades			272
Health Department			299-300 -
Jetty Leases			299
Justices of the Peace			272
Land Drainage			293
Lands Department		271-2,	274-282, 300
Land Titles			283-5
Licensing			273, 297-9
Licensing Local Courts			$\begin{array}{ccc} & 273 \\ & 285-6 \end{array}$
Mines Department			285-6
Municipalities			295, 299 -
Notice to Mariners			
Orders in Council			271-2
Partnerships dissolved			303
Proclamations			2/1
Public Service Commissioner			272-3
Public Works Department		28	37-295, 300-1
Registrar General			297
Registrar of Companies			303
Registration of Births, etc.			297
Road Boards		271-2, 28	3 7-2 95, 300-1
Tender Board			272, 296 293, 296
Tenders accepted			293, 296
Tenders invited	2	74,286,9	294, 296, 299
Transfer of Land			283-5
Treasury			272 297 300
Unclaimed Moneys			297
Vermin Boards			300
Water Boards			294, 300
Water Boards Water Supply, etc., Department	t		294, 300
Wheat Certificates lost			296
Workmen's Inspector of Mines			296 284
1			